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TO	:	Mogokare Richard Seleke
DIRECTOR-GENERAL 

          FROM	:	Justin De Allende
		PLO

RE	:	PARLIAMENTARY QUESTION NO 807

DATE	:	31 March 2017

   ================================================================

To provide the Minister with a response to Parliamentary Question Number 807
	COVER MEMO AND THE PACKAGING OF PQ BY:

Department of Public Enterprises 

	

……………………………….
Deputy Director-General: 
Date:
	COMMENTS:


………………………………………..

	

…………………………………
Mogokare Richard Seleke
Director-General
Date:
	APPROVED/DECLINED/COMMENTS

…………………………………………..
…………………………………………..
………………………………………….
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DEPARTMENT: PUBLIC ENTERPRISES
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA
NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO.: 807

DATE OF PUBLICATION:  10 MARCH 2017

807.     Mr M M Dlamini (EFF) to ask the Minister of Public Enterprises:
(a) How many tenders have state-owned entities reporting to her awarded to a certain company (name furnished) in the period 1 January 2013 to 31 December 2016 and (b) what was the value of the tenders in each case?                                            NW870E

REPLY:
	ALEXKOR SOC LTD


	(a)
	None


	(b)
	R NIL



	DENEL SOC LTD


	(a)
	None


	(b)
	R NIL



ESKOM SOC LTD
	(a)
	None


	(b)
	R NIL




	SAFCOL SOC LTD


	(a)
	None


	(b)
	R NIL



SAX SOC LTD
	(a)
	None


	(b)
	R NIL



TRANSNET SOC LTD
	(a)
	None


	(b)
	R NIL








	Remarks: 




	
	
	Reply: Approved / Not Approved






	

	
	
	

	Mr Mogokare Richard Seleke
	
	
	Ms Lynne Brown, MP
	

	Director-General
	
	
	Minister of Public Enterprises

	Date:
	
	
	Date:
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